
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

335 
86 

511 
47 

666 
20 

2 
167 
211 
161 
115 

40 
118 
130 
105 
272 
283 
122 
153 
291 

9 
129 

60 
7 

906 
125 
591 
960 
188 
292 
227 
241 
103 
160 

57 
179 
143 

31 
36 
52 

Name 

Lars Lindman 
Henrik Lönndahl 
Johnny Skjoldgaard 
Michael Brændgaard 
Björn Karlsson 
Jens Høiberg Jensen 
Jens Martin Haagensen 
Björn Fugel 
Marcus Ingvarsson 
Arne Hartmann 
Bernt Spendel 
Rasmus Poulsen 
Mikael Johansson 
Frederik Nordstedt 
Tobias Nygård 
Martin Tobias Karlsson 
Stein Nygård 
Stefan Gustavsson 
Fritz Hansen 
Patrik Swedblom 
Robert Jensen 
Tony Oscarsson 
Stanko Dragutinovic 
Sebastian Kristensen 
Hans Kingo 
Jonas Andersson 
Rainer Svensson 
Fanny Ahlm 
Emma Johansson 
Troels Søemosegaard 
Jakob Bouzidi 
Nis Lauterbach 
Rasmus Rosenberg 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Erik Debel 
Per Christensen 
Jouni Nissinen 
Niclas Lowndes 
Tommy Berglund 
Jani Hyttinen 

Class 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

2:37.746 
2:39.533 
2:40.519 
2:40.612 
2:41.137 
2:41.156 
2:41.409 
2:41.708 
2:41.913 
2:42.192 
2:42.284 
2:42.694 
2:42.896 
2:43.711 
2:43.893 
2:43.952 
2:45.011 
2:45.180 
2:45.361 
2:47.233 
2:47.748 
2:47.892 
2:48.556 
2:49.080 
2:49.155 
2:49.267 
2:49.527 
2:49.755 
2:50.133 
2:51.654 
2:51.693 
2:52.396 
2:52.675 
2:52.771 
2:53.300 
2:53.591 
2:54.001 
2:54.459 
2:54.700 
2:56.472 

Diff 

1.787 
2.773 
2.866 
3.391 
3.410 
3.663 
3.962 
4.167 
4.446 
4.538 
4.948 
5.150 
5.965 
6.147 
6.206 
7.265 
7.434 
7.615 
9.487 

10.002 
10.146 
10.810 
11.334 
11.409 
11.521 
11.781 
12.009 
12.387 
13.908 
13.947 
14.650 
14.929 
15.025 
15.554 
15.845 
16.255 
16.713 
16.954 
18.726 

Best Speed 

135,149 
133,635 
132,814 
132,737 
132,305 
132,289 
132,082 
131,838 
131,671 
131,444 
131,370 
131,039 
130,876 
130,225 
130,080 
130,033 
129,199 
129,066 
128,925 
127,482 
127,091 
126,982 
126,481 
126,089 
126,034 
125,950 
125,757 
125,588 
125,309 
124,199 
124,170 
123,664 
123,464 
123,396 
123,019 
122,813 
122,523 
122,202 
122,033 
120,808 

In Lap 

4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
3 
5 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
5 
4 
4 
2 
1 
2 
4 
2 
3 
1 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 

Nat/State 

. 
Sverige 
Denmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Norge 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
. 
danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
. 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Finland 
Sverige 
. 
Finland 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 

39 
117 
146 
312 
131 
140 

54 
84 
25 
13 

6 
29 

347 

Name 

Karin Gustavsson 
Peter Cernold 
Joonas Kähkönen 
Aleksandar Tadic 
Tore Siren 
Nicklas Karlsson 
Camilla Lagerberg 
Morten Hagelquist 
Peter Kofoed 
Linda Alsing 
Fredrik Bernhammar 
Mads Kristensen 
Åsa Lindman 

Class 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Best Tm 

2:56.751 
2:58.236 
2:58.532 
3:00.751 
3:04.768 
3:06.474 
3:08.103 
3:13.246 
3:14.018 
3:14.252 
3:14.521 
3:21.837 
3:22.265 

Diff 

19.005 
20.490 
20.786 
23.005 
27.022 
28.728 
30.357 
35.500 
36.272 
36.506 
36.775 
44.091 
44.519 

Best Speed 

120,617 
119,612 
119,414 
117,948 
115,384 
114,328 
113,338 
110,322 
109,883 
109,750 
109,598 
105,626 
105,402 

In Lap 

2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
4 
3 
1 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Sverige 
Finland 
Sverige 
Sverige 
. 
Sverige 
DK 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
. 
. 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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